University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th and Final Merit List on (26 Nov, 2021)
For DVM(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74910 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 29-11-2021 (Monday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 01-12-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

+ For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

Male

1 TAHIR ALI ABDUL SHAKOOR 28012 5/15/2003 96.5256
2 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB I1JAZ AHMAD 17664 9/22/1999 96.5238
3 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD ASIM 23936 2/17/2002 96.5238
4 MUHAMMAD NAD E ALI KHALID SHARIF 15926 11/25/2001 96.522
5 MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN MAHER MUBARAK ALI 28482 7/19/2002 96.522
6 SHAHID ABBAS GHULAM ABBAS 22255 10/28/2002 96.522
7 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 31496 11/10/2002 96.522
8 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ABDUL HAMEED 19954 12/15/2002 96.5203
9 SYED QAMBAR ABBAS SAQLAIN ALI SHAH 4799 6/16/2003 96.5001



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

MOAVIA IRSHAD

HAIDER ALI YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD IKRAM

ABDUL HANAN

KHURRAM RIAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN IKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

ARIF AQEEL AHMAD

HUZAIFA AHMAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB KHAN
AHAD BASEER

KHUBAIB HASSAN SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD MOAAZ
ZEESHAN SHAFQAT

NAUMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASHIM AZIZ
ALI EHSAN

MUHAMMAD JALIL KHALID

IRSHAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
HAZOOR BUKHSH
BABAR TANVEER
RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
AHMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
KHAN

ABDUL BASEER

RAFIQ AHMAD
SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD TARIQ ALI

SHAFQAT RASOOL
MALHI

ZAHOOR AHMAD TAHIR
RIFFAT ALEEM

GHULAM RASOOL
KHALID MUMTAZ

17177
10018
11531
8194
16375
2598
34682
9834
22526

25098
14999
14343
14073
4063

14807
11973
13755
3939

4/15/2001
11/15/2001
8/4/2002
1/9/2003
1/18/2003
3/10/2002
1/1/2000
8/1/2002
11/25/2003

8/20/2004
4/11/2003
9/10/2003
12/24/2002
4/29/2001

10/29/2002
1/1/2003
4/2/2003
8/10/2003

96.4965
96.4965
96.4965
96.4965
96.4728
96.4693
96.4657
96.4657
96.4657

96.4657
96.4639
96.4639
96.4455
96.4438

96.4438
96.4402
96.4402
96.4402

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



