

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th and Final Merit List on (26 Nov, 2021) For DVM(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 74910 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **29-11-2021 (Monday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **01-12-2021** (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

· For General Information/ Eligibility Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

· For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Cr +	t Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOR	Aggregate%				
Sr # Name		rather 5 Name	FOI III #	ров	Aggregate%				
Female									
Male									
1	TAHIR ALI	ABDUL SHAKOOR	28012	5/15/2003	96.5256				
2	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB	IJAZ AHMAD	17664	9/22/1999	96.5238				
3	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASIM	23936	2/17/2002	96.5238				
4	MUHAMMAD NAD E ALI	KHALID SHARIF	15926	11/25/2001	96.522				
5	MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN	MAHER MUBARAK ALI	28482	7/19/2002	96.522				
6	SHAHID ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	22255	10/28/2002	96.522				
7	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	31496	11/10/2002	96.522				
8	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN	ABDUL HAMEED	19954	12/15/2002	96.5203				
9	SYED QAMBAR ABBAS	SAQLAIN ALI SHAH	4799	6/16/2003	96.5001				

10	MOAVIA IRSHAD	IRSHAD AHMAD	17177	4/15/2001	96.4965
11	HAIDER ALI YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	10018	11/15/2001	96.4965
12	MUHAMMAD IKRAM	HAZOOR BUKHSH	11531	8/4/2002	96.4965
13	ABDUL HANAN	BABAR TANVEER	8194	1/9/2003	96.4965
14	KHURRAM RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD	16375	1/18/2003	96.4728
15	MUHAMMAD HASSAAN IKRAM	MUHAMMAD IKRAM	2598	3/10/2002	96.4693
16	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	34682	1/1/2000	96.4657
17	ARIF AQEEL AHMAD	AHMAD YAR	9834	8/1/2002	96.4657
18	HUZAIFA AHMAD SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	22526	11/25/2003	96.4657
19	MUHAMMAD SOHAIB KHAN	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ KHAN	25098	8/20/2004	96.4657
20	AHAD BASEER	ABDUL BASEER	14999	4/11/2003	96.4639
21	KHUBAIB HASSAN SIDDIQUI	RAFIQ AHMAD SIDDIQUI	14343	9/10/2003	96.4639
22	MUHAMMAD MOAAZ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ ALI	14073	12/24/2002	96.4455
23	ZEESHAN SHAFQAT	SHAFQAT RASOOL MALHI	4063	4/29/2001	96.4438
24	NAUMAN ALI	ZAHOOR AHMAD TAHIR	14807	10/29/2002	96.4438
25	MUHAMMAD HASHIM AZIZ	RIFFAT ALEEM	11973	1/1/2003	96.4402
26	ALI EHSAN	GHULAM RASOOL	13755	4/2/2003	96.4402
27	MUHAMMAD JALIL KHALID	KHALID MUMTAZ	3939	8/10/2003	96.4402

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee